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Orders must be received by July 12th.
*PLEASE NOTE: Orders NOT received by July

12th,2026. will incur a $150.00 late fee.**

Firm Name
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Orders must be received by July Blh,2O26
Rental charges listed above include placement, use, & removal from booth

. Make remittance with order to Delux Tente Mid Michigan 6000 Lansing Rd., Lansing MI48917

Phone: (517) 322-2900 Email: stacy@delu-tentsmidmichigan.com
Name of Exhibition: The AoroExoo 2026 Booth No.

Contact Name Contact
Address
Signature

Business Phone
Date

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE

Advance
Order

$ 220.00
$ 380.00
$ 355.00
$ 455.00
$ 4s5.00
$ 465.00
$ 565.00
$ 550.00
$ 700.00
$ 710.00
$ 910.00
$ 960.00
$ 1480

Extended
Price

Advance
Order

$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 12.00
$ 30.00

$ 44.00
$ 44.00
$ 60.00

$ 5.25
$ 15.00
$ 20.00

Extended
Price

Plain Tables

Furniture

Table with
Coverings

6'Table
8'Table
30" High Top

Folding Chair
Trash Boxes
Bar Stool

"Additional
equipment
available

upon
requestn

(lncludes Floor
Length Linen)

6'x 30"
8x30"
Counter Hl-add
30" High Top

Tents

Booth Sizes

9'-10 x10' Frame
9'-10'x20'Frame
15'x 15' Pole
15'x 15'Frame
14'x 14' Frame
20'x 20' Pole
20'x 20'Frame
20'x 30' Pole
20'x 30' Frame
20'x 40' Pole
20'x 40' Frame
30'x 30' Frame
30'x 45' Frame

Full Tent
Walls are
included in
tent pricing

When selecting a
tent style

Pole Tents require
5 additional feet
on each side (r'.e.

20'x 30'Pole Tent
requires area of

30'x 40')

Corn/Soybean Plots:
'15'x2O' ;

Equipment 50'x 50' &
25'x25'

We Accept: Visa, MasterCard, or Discover

Account

Expiration CVC

Name (Please

Cardholder's Signature

Rental Total

Damage Waiver 10olo (Not Taxed) _
Delivery Fee (Not Taxed) $75_

Total

Please Provide Email for Receipt

6000 Lansing Rd., Lansing, M|48917
(517)322-2900
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