



Orders must be received by July 12th.

PLEASE NOTE: Orders NOT received by July 12th, 2026, will incur a \$150.00 late fee.

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Plain Tables			Tents		
	6' x 30"	\$ 30.00		9'-10 x10' Frame	\$ 220.00
	8 x 30"	\$ 30.00		9'-10'x20' Frame	\$ 380.00
	Counter Ht.-add	\$ 12.00		15' x 15' Pole	\$ 355.00
	30" High Top	\$ 30.00		15' x 15' Frame	\$ 455.00
Table with Coverings	(Includes Floor Length Linen)			14' x 14' Frame	\$ 455.00
	6' Table	\$ 44.00		20' x 20' Pole	\$ 465.00
	8' Table	\$ 44.00		20' x 20' Frame	\$ 565.00
	30" High Top	\$ 60.00		20' x 30' Pole	\$ 550.00
Furniture				20' x 30' Frame	\$ 700.00
	Folding Chair	\$ 5.25		20' x 40' Pole	\$ 710.00
	Trash Boxes	\$ 15.00		20' x 40' Frame	\$ 910.00
	Bar Stool	\$ 20.00		30' x 30' Frame	\$ 960.00
Additional equipment available upon request				30' x 45' Frame	\$ 1480
			Full Tent Walls are included in tent pricing	When selecting a tent style	Booth Sizes
				Pole Tents require 5 additional feet on each side (i.e. 20' x 30' Pole Tent requires area of 30' x 40')	Corn/Soybean Plots: 15' x 20' ; Equipment 50' x 50' & 25' x 25'

We Accept: Visa, MasterCard, or Discover	Rental Total _____
Account # _____	Damage Waiver 10% (Not Taxed) _____
Expiration _____	Delivery Fee (Not Taxed) _____ \$75 _____
Name (Please Print) _____	Total _____
Cardholder's Signature _____	

Orders must be received by July 12th, 2026

Rental charges listed above include placement, use, & removal from booth

Make remittance with order to Delux Tents Mid Michigan 6000 Lansing Rd., Lansing MI 48917

Phone: (517) 322-2900

Email: stacy@deluxtentsmidmichigan.com

Name of Exhibition: The AgroExpo 2026 Booth No. _____ Firm Name _____
 Contact Name _____ Contact Phone _____
 Address _____ Business Phone _____
 Signature _____ Date _____

Please Provide Email for Receipt _____